
SCHOOL START DATE WINTER BREAK SCHOOL RESUMES SPRING BREAK END DATE

Kirkwood Aug. 21, 2012 (Tues) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 3 (Thur) Jan. 7 (Mon) Mar. 18-22 May 30, 3013(Thurs)

Parkway Aug. 14, 2012 (Tues) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 2 (Wed) Jan. 3 (Thurs) Mar 18-22 May 23, 2013 (Thurs)

Webster Groves Aug. 14, 2012 (Tues) Dec. 21 (Fri) - Jan. 3 (Thur) Jan. 7 (Mon) Mar. 18-22 May 22, 2013 (Wed)

Clayton Aug. 15, 2012 (Wed) Dec. 21 (Fri) - Jan. 1 (Tues) Jan. 2 (Wed) Mar. 25-29 May 31, 2013 (Fri)

Francis Howell Aug. 8, 2012 (Wed) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 2 (Wed) Jan. 3 (Thurs) Mar. 11-22 May 22, 2013 (Wed)

Lindbergh Aug. 16, 2012 (Thurs) Dec. 21 (Fri) - Jan. 2 (Wed) Jan. 3 (Thurs) Mar. 25-29 May 23, 2013 (Thurs)

Hazelwood Aug. 13, 2012 (Mon) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 2 (Wed) Jan. 7 (Mon) Mar. 18-22 June 3, 2013 (Mon)

Fort Zumwalt Aug. 15, 2012 (Wed) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 1 (Tue) Jan. 3 (Thurs) Mar 29-Apr 5 May 17, 2013 (Fri)

Rockwood Aug. 14, 2012 (Tues) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 2 (Wed) Jan. 3 (Thurs) Mar. 18-22 May 23, 2013 (Thurs)

Ferg/Flor Aug. 9, 2012 (Thurs) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 4 (Fri) Jan. 7 (Mon) Mar. 25-29 May 23, 2013 (Thurs)

SLPS Draft 6 Aug. 13, 2012 (Mon) Dec. 24 (Mon) - Jan. 1 (Tue) Jan. 3 (Thurs) Mar. 18-22 May 24, 2013 (Fri)

SCHOOL DISTRICTS DATES FOR FY2012-2013


